
FreshnESS
is In the Bag

Dandy® o�ers a full line of sleeved lettuce products on trend with today’s 
consumer demands. Freshness is protected from our lettuce fields to your 
shelves in our branded packaging that o�er consumers quick tips. Dandy® 

lettuce is the perfect way to add color, crunch and flavor to so many meals. 
High in vitamins and low in calories, it is a staple ingredient for any healthy diet.



407-365-2111
www.dudafresh.com DandyFreshProduceDandy Fresh Produce @Dandy_Fresh DudaFreshProduce DandyFresh

Get Ideas and Share Yours

Retail PACKAGING & AVaILABIliTY

Wash, Cut, Enjoy!

✓ Incredibly versatile
vegetables o�ering 
endless salad and 
wrap possibilities

✓ Flip top and resealable 
sleeves protect product 
and keep lettuce fresher 
for longer

✓ Packed with 
nutritious benefits

ROMAINE / ROMAINE HEARTS / GREEN LEAF / RED LEAF 

Yuma, CA

Salinas, CA

Belle Glade, FL

Byron Center, MI
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Product
Description

Green Leaf Flip Top

Green Leaf Flip Top

Green Leaf Flip Top

Red Leaf Flip Top

Red Leaf Flip Top

Red Leaf Flip Top

Red Leaf Flip Top

Romaine Flip Top

Romaine Flip Top

Romaine Flip Top

Romaine Heart Fold Top

Romaine Heart Fold Top

Pack
Size

18ct/24sz

12ct/24sz

18ct/24sz

18ct/24sz

12ct/24sz

6ct/24sz

12ct/24sz

18ct/24sz

12ct/24sz

18ct/24sz

12ct/3ct

15ct/3ct

Tie &
High

8/5

10/7

5/7

8/5

8/5

5/16

5/11

7/5

10/7

5/7

7/8

5/7

Gross
Weight (lbs)

22

20

27

22

27

9

18

30

20

40

20

25

Carton Cube
(cubic ft)

1.83

1.16

2.47

1.83

1.16

1.24

1.78

2.48

1.16

2.47

1.51

2.47

UPC

033383651415

033383651415

033383651415

033383651514

033383651514

033383651514

033383651514

033383651019

033383651019

033383651019

073150184654

073150184654

GTIN

10073150302246

10073150302154

10073150302727

10073150307081

10073150307616

10073150416257

10073150307777

10073150302239

10073150302178

10073150302475

10073150393473

10073150392872

Carton Size
(LxWxH  inches)

19.13 x 12.88 x 12.88

19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75

23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70

19.13 x 12.88 x 12.88

19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75

23.60 x 5.80 x 15.70

23.60 x 8.30 x 15.70

23.25 x 15.38 x 12.00

19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75

23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70

19.31 x 12.75 x 10.63

23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70

Storage  & HandliNg
Recommendations for short-term storage of  7 days or less:
    Temperature: 32-36 degrees F / 0-2 degrees C
    Humidity: 90%-98% relative humidity

Ethylene production/sensitivities:
    Produces ethylene: No
    Sensitive to ethylene exposure: Yes

Keep leaf lettuces away from drafts to prevent dehydration. Store leaf 
lettuces away from ethylene- producing fruits and ripening rooms.

Follow good rotation 
practices; first 
shipments received 
should be used or 
displayed first.


