## 



Dandy offers a full line of sleeved lettuce products on trend with today's consumer demands. Freshness is protected from our lettuce fields to your shelves in our branded packaging that offer consumers quick tips. Dandy lettuce is the perfect way to add color, crunch and flavor to so many meals. High in vitamins and low in calories, it is a staple ingredient for any healthy diet.

## WASH, CUT, ENJOY.









✓ Flip top and resealable sleeves protect product and keep lettuce fresher for longer

✓ Incredibly versatile vegetables offering endless salad and wrap possibilities

✓ Packed with nutritious benefits

## RETAIL PACKAGING & AVAILABIL



## STORAGE & HANDLING

Recommendations for short-term storage of 7 days or less: Temperature: 32-36 degrees F / 0-2 degrees C Humidity: 90%-98% relative humidity

Ethylene production/sensitivities: Produces ethylene: No Sensitive to ethylene exposure: Yes

Keep leaf lettuces away from drafts to prevent dehydration. Store leaf lettuces away from ethylene- producing fruits and ripening rooms.

Product Description	Pack Size	Tie & High	Gross Weight (lbs)	Carton Size (LxWxH inches)	Carton Cube (cubic ft)	UPC	GTIN
Green Leaf Flip Top	18ct/24sz	8/5	22	19.13 x 12.88 x 12.88	1.83	033383651415	10073150302246
Green Leaf Flip Top	12ct/24sz	10/7	20	19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75	1.16	033383651415	10073150302154
Green Leaf Flip Top	18ct/24sz	5/7	27	23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70	2.47	033383651415	10073150302727
Red Leaf Flip Top	18ct/24sz	8/5	22	19.13 x 12.88 x 12.88	1.83	033383651514	10073150307081
Red Leaf Flip Top	12ct/24sz	8/5	27	19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75	1.16	033383651514	10073150307616
Red Leaf Flip Top	6ct/24sz	5/16	9	23.60 x 5.80 x 15.70	1.24	033383651514	10073150416257
Red Leaf Flip Top	12ct/24sz	5/11	18	23.60 x 8.30 x 15.70	1.78	033383651514	10073150307777
Romaine Flip Top	18ct/24sz	7/5	30	23.25 x 15.38 x 12.00	2.48	033383651019	10073150302239
Romaine Flip Top	12ct/24sz	10/7	20	19.69 x 13.13 x 7.75	1.16	033383651019	10073150302178
Romaine Flip Top	18ct/24sz	5/7	40	23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70	2.47	033383651019	10073150302475
Romaine Heart Fold Top	12ct/3ct	7/8	20	19.31 x 12.75 x 10.63	1.51	073150184654	10073150393473
Romaine Heart Fold Top	15ct/3ct	5/7	25	23.60 x 11.50 x 15.70	2.47	073150184654	10073150392872

Follow good rotation practices; first shipments received should be used or displayed first.











**Get Ideas and Share Yours** 



